Dessert

y-)
O Gulab Jamun 12
$5.8

Desserts*
£ iil:! Mango 5923

Non alcoholic drinks

w Salt Lass $7.0
ot |

. W

Iced Tea $4.6
Vegetarian
. Egg Masala 9
. $16.3

-

Side dishes*



At

@ Paneer Paratha

Vegetarian dishes

5
hY

-i .".;
@ Dhal M akhani

Indian dishes

@“"‘T‘ Gobi Chicken

I ndian specialties

Butter Chicken
Paneer Butter M asala

Aloo Gobi

Mala K ofta

$11.6

$20.9

$25.6

11
$25.6

$27.9

$18.6

$25.6



Mixed Vegetables

Chicken Tikka M asala

Chicken Vindaloo

Plain Naan

Aloo Paratha

Butter Naan

Chapaiti

Cheese Naan

Tandoori Roti

Garlic Naan

Goan Fish Curry

$23.2

$25.6

10
$25.6

$11.6

$7.0

20
$4.6

$9.3

$7.0

$7.0

$30.2



Vegetarian specialties

Palak Paneer

@ Kadai Paneer

Veggie Spezialitaten

‘ Aloo Palak

Drinks

M

@ Bru Coffee

Pesce

N,

@ Chettinad Fish Curry

19
$25.6

$25.6

$18.6

$25.6



Cocktails

.
@ Green Apple

Huhner gerichte

r

kY
! i

. .
@ Chicken Saagwala

Soft drinks*

Q Mango Lass
.
G Orangejuice

I ndisches Br ot

i
r

@ Missi Roti

LY
'l.

$9.3

$25.6

$9.3

$9.3

$9.3



Naan

5 /
b !

il e,
@ Kashmiri Naan

I ndische Getranke

. F;
! i

@ Plain L ass

O Sweet Lass

Spezialitaten vom Huhn

, F
b !

o e
@ Kadai Chicken

Tandoori Brote

. F;
', /

o . .
@ Pudina Paratha

$9.3

$7.0

$7.0

$27.9

$9.3



Beilagen aus dem Tandoor

’ Tandoori Paratha

Eiergerichte

@ Egg Burji

Stdindische Chickenspezialitaten

@“""“ Chicken Chettinad

ﬁ Mineral Water

Chefkoch

$9.3

$11.6

$27.9



e

@ M ethi Chicken $27.9

Beverages
@ Spiced Buttermilk $7.0
L 4

@ Fresh Milk $5.8

Seafood Delicacies

r

aaen
@ Bombay Prawn Curry $23.2

Main Course: Non Veg.

)

comee |
@ Pepper Chicken Masala $27.9

Get Flattened

r

A5
@ Pulkha $3.5



Uncategorized

@ Kheema Paratha
@ Baigan bartha

@ Dhal Fry

k! s
@ Mutter Paneer
m‘ : - .
@ Paneer Burji

k! s

@ Prawn Pepper Masala

S Prawn M asala
@ Kadai Fish
u i

ey =

. Watermelon

Lime

$11.6

$20.9

$18.6

$23.2

$25.6

$23.2

$23.2

$20.9

$16.3

$7.0

$7.0



LimeMint

| ced Coffee

lced Lemon Tea

Lime Soda

Masala Tea

Ginger Tea

Teh Tarik

Nescafe

Milo

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0



